BNP PARIBAS S.A.

ISIN: FR0000131104 WKN: 13110

2024/09/18 17:35:20
Price

64.15
EUR

Company

Difference -0.47%(-0.30)

Contact Details

BNP PARIBAS SA

Tel: +33-1-40-14-45-46

Fax: +33-1-42-98-21-22

16, boulevard des ltaliens Web: http://group.bnpparibas
75009 Paris E-mail: -

Company Profile

Asset Class: Stock
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BNP Paribas SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services. The company operates through the following business:
Investment and Protection Services (IPS), Commercial, Personal Banking, and Services (CPBS), and Corporate and Institutional
Banking (CIB). The company was founded in 1822 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions
Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company
Total assets

289,032,000,000
929,043,000,000

2,591,499,000,000

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: BNP PARIBAS S.A.

Assets Liabilities and equity

10,518,000,000
2,476,104,000,000

2,294,954,000
115,395,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
318,842,000,000

855,447,000,000

10,040,000,000
2,551,621,000,000

2,468,663,000
114,755,000,000

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
348,125,000,000

837,099,000,000

10,187,000,000
2,521,144,000,000

2,468,663,000
113,300,000,000

2,591,499,000,000| 2,666,376,000,000 2,666,376,000,000

2023
IFRS
203,500
4.65%
2,050.26%

2023
29.34%

2,634,444,000,000

2022
IFRS

208,089
4.48%
2,130.94%

2022
28.74%

2,634,444,000,000

2021
IFRS
205,771
4.48%
2,134.08%

2021
29.26%
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BNP PARIBAS S.A.
ISIN: FR0000131104 WKN: 13110 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023
Net income 7,351,000,000
Net commission surplus 9,835,000,000
Net trading ,

Operating income before taxes 11,132,000,000
Risk provision -
Administrative expenses -
Income taxes 3,266,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 593,000,000

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Jean Lemierre Jean-Laurent Bonnafé

2022
8,935,000,000
9,197,000,000

12,928,000,000

3,716,000,000
699,000,000

Daniela Schwarzer
Marion Guillou
Annemarie Straathof
Christian Noyer

Grégory Lambertie
Hugues Epaillard
Jacques Aschenbroich
Jane Fields Wicker-Miurin
Juliette Brisac

Lieve Logghe
Marie-Christine Lombard
Michel J. Tilmant
Monique Cohen
Sandrine Verrier

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
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Laurent David
Renaud Dumora
Thierry Laborde
Yann Gerardin

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
8,332,000,000
9,125,000,000

12,250,000,000

3,584,000,000
494,000,000
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